Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Deterioration means

Subtlety means

Infuriate means

Demur means

Consternation means

Disband means

Obstruct means

Armistice means

Collaborate means

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe
took years travels

The banking system was

He inaugurated construction schemes both for railways and motor

He abolished the

No less revolutionary was the abolition in 1925 of the national

The word was abolished

called the "Fez"

Answers Choice

A. fall

. ascention

. betterment
. climax

. simplicity

. cleverness
. novice
rude

. sympathise
. appease

. offend

. intertcept

agree
. favour
. stand by
. protest

fear

. peace

. complacence
. construction

. gather

. disperse

. rearrange
. recollect

. instruct

. educate

. oppose

. sympathise

arms
war

hostility

agreement for peace

cooperate
dissociate
collide
counter

100
150
200
300

organise

organises
organised
organising

buses
cars
tractors
roads

veil
education
job

coming out

Trousers

Read-dress
. jacket
. socks

. Bay

. Bayan
C. Pasha
D. Turk

W» DOW P DOWr UOWP DOWP DOIP UOWr UOWP DOWP U0IP U0Wr U0WP DOWP U0UP 00w



16

17

18

19

20

He set up a committee for the of he language by substituting genuine Turkish
words

Old script was abolished and was replaced by the script

On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to the people

A salute of guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa
Kamal as the President

The last of the Sultan was on his way to

A

B.
C.

. defilement
complication
estrangement

French
Arabic
Persian

punish

please
offend

50
80

202
excel

. axil
. elexir



