

English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Deterioration means	A. fall B. ascention C. betterment D. climax
2	Subtlety means	A. simplicity B. cleverness C. novice D. rude
3	Infuriate means	A. sympathise B. appease C. offend D. intertcept
4	Demur means	A. agree B. favour C. stand by D. protest
5	Consternation means	A. fear B. peace C. complacence D. construction
6	Disband means	A. gather B. disperse C. rearrange D. recollect
7	Obstruct means	A. instruct B. educate C. oppose D. sympathise
8	Armistice means	A. arms B. war C. hostility D. agreement for peace
9	Collaborate means	A. cooperate B. dissociate C. collide D. counter
10	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took years travels	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300
11	The banking system was	A. organise B. organises C. organised D. organising
12	He inaugurated construction schemes both for railways and motor	A. buses B. cars C. tractors D. roads
13	He abolished the for the women	A. veil B. education C. job D. coming out
14	No less revolutionary was the abolition in 1925 of the national called the "Fez"	A. Trousers B. Read-dress C. jacket D. socks
15	The word was abolished	A. Bay B. Bayan C. Pasha D. Turk

16	He set up a committee for the of he language by substituting genuine Turkish words	A. defilement B. complication C. estrangement D. purification
17	Old script was abolished and was replaced by the script	A. Roman B. French C. Arabic D. Persian
18	On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to the people	A. punish B. educate C. please D. offend
19	A salute of guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa Kamal as the President	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
20	The last of the Sultan was on his way to	A. excel B. axil C. elexir D. exile